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Secretary of State
His Excellency
Governor Grey

Ditto
Ditto
His Honor the
Superintendent

.........

Mr. McLean

Ditto

Ditto
Ditto
Ditto

Ditto
Ditto

Ditto

Ditto
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His Excellency
Governor Grey
Secrétary of State

Ditto
Mr. McLean
His Excellency
Governor Grey

.........

Colonial Secretary

Ditto

Ditto

Ditto

Resident Magisirate,
New Plymouth

Resident Magistrate,
New Plymouth
The Honorable Colonial
Secretary
Resident Magistrate,
New Plymouth

To the Resident Agent
New Zealand Company

Extract from Deed of Sale by Natives resi-
dent at Taranaki to the New Zealand
Company, dated 15th February, 1840.

Extract from Despateh from Governor Hob-
son to the Secretary of State, 13th Novem-
ber, 1841.

Extract from Despatch from Governor Hob-
son to the Secretary of State, 15th Decem-
ber, 1841.

Deed of Sale from Te Wherowhero to Her
Majesty, dated 31st January, 1842.

Copy of Despatch from Commissioner Spain
to Governor Fitzroy, dated 12th June, 1844.

Judgment of Mr. Commissioner Spain de-
livered at Taranaki on the 8th June, 1844.

Extract from Chief Protector Clarke’s report
to Government, dated 31st July, 1844.

Extract from Sub-Protector Clarke’s report to
the Chief Protector, dated 29th June, 1844.

Extract from Despatch from Governor Fitz-
roy to the Secretary of State, dated 19th
December, 1844.

MzmoraNpuM by Governor Fitzroy on the
Taranaki Land question, dated 2nd Decem-
ber, 1844.

Extracts from final report of Commissioner
Spain.

DrspaTcH.

Drspatca.

DespaTcH.
INSTRUCTIONS.
Extract from letter.

Commissioner McLean’s list of the Waikanae
Emigration in April, 1848.

Certain Natives bave peremptorily warned
Mr. Flight to remove from the section
occupied by him.

Has been instructed by the Governor-in-
Chief to remain at Taranaki.

Intends to visit Wiremu Kingi at Wares,
relative to annoyances experienced by Mr.
Flight.

Reporting the good conduct of Katatore
relative to the threats of annoyance to Mr.
Flight.

Hua—Reporting purchase of Mr. Cook’s
Section at Te Hua from the Puketapu
Tribe.

Brir Brock—Reporting on the purchase of
land commenced by Mr. Dillon Bell.

Ouara—The last instalment of £100 for
12,000 acres at Omata has been paid.

Oumata—An absentee Chief Rawiri, re-
guests payment for his claim to Omata
Block.

Omara—Relative to claims of Rawiri Peke-
rangi to portions of the Omata Block.

PAGE.

165

167

167

167
168
171
173
173
174

174

176
181
181
183
184
185
186

187

188
188

189

190

190
191
192

192




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

