RT.		-	148.21 1		
NO. OF REPORT.	DATE.	NAME OF WRITER.	TO WHOM ADDRESSED.	SUBJECT.	
OF]	DAIN.	MARIO OF WILLIAM	TO WHOM HIS SHADOWS	***************************************	M
NO.					PAGE.
	, .				165
3		•••••••• · .	•••••	Extract from Deed of Sale by Natives resident at Taranaki to the New Zealand Company, dated 15th February, 1840.	109
4.	••••••	••••••		Extract from Despatch from Governor Hobson to the Secretary of State, 13th November, 1841.	167
5	••••••	******	•••••	Extract from Despatch from Governor Hobson to the Secretary of State, 15th Decem-	167
6		•••••	•••••	ber, 1841. Deed of Sale from Te Wherowhero to Her Majesty, dated 31st January, 1842.	167
7	**********	••••••	******	Copy of Despatch from Commissioner Spain to Governor Fitzroy, dated 12th June, 1844.	168
8	•••••	•••••	•••••	Judgment of Mr. Commissioner Spain de- livered at Taranaki on the 8th June, 1844.	171
9	•••••	•••••	*******	Extract from Chief Protector Clarke's report to Government, dated 31st July, 1844.	173
10	,,,,,,,	••••••	********	Extract from Sub-Protector Clarke's report to the Chief Protector, dated 29th June, 1844.	173
11	•••••	*********		Extract from Despatch from Governor Fitz- roy to the Secretary of State, dated 19th December, 1844.	174
12	•••••	••••••		Memorandum by Governor Fitzroy on the Taranaki Land question, dated 2nd December, 1844.	174
13	# ∂ # #####	••••••	•••••	Extracts from final report of Commissioner Spain.	176
14	July 2, 1846	Secretary of State	His Excellency Governor Grey	DESPATCH.	181
15	March 2, 1847	His Excellency Governor Grey	Secretary of State	DESPATCH.	181
16	April 5, "	Ditto	Ditto	DESPATCH.	183
17	March 5, "	Ditto	Mr. McLean	Instructions.	184
18	July 26, "	His Honor the Superintendent	His Excellency Governor Grey	Extract from letter.	185
19	•••••			Commissioner McLean's list of the Waikanae Emigration in April, 1848.	186
20	Sept. 20, 1848	Mr. McLean	Colonial Secretary	Certain Natives have peremptorily warned Mr. Flight to remove from the section occupied by him.	187
21	Oct. 24 ,,,	Ditto	Ditto	Has been instructed by the Governor-in- Chief to remain at Taranaki.	188
22	22 22	Ditto	Ditto	Intends to visit Wiremu Kingi at Warea, relative to annoyances experienced by Mr. Flight.	188
23	22 . 22	Ditto	Ditto	Reporting the good conduct of Katatore relative to the threats of annoyance to Mr.	189
24	Nov. 27, "	Ditto	Resident Magistrate, New Plymouth	Flight. Hua—Reporting purchase of Mr. Cook's Section at Te Hua from the Puketapu Tribe.	190
25	" 28, "	Ditto	Resident Magistrate, New Plymouth	Bell Block—Reporting on the purchase of land commenced by Mr. Dillon Bell.	190
26	Sept. 11, 1849	Ditto	The Honorable Colonial Secretary		191
27	Oct. 13, ",	Ditto	Resident Magistrate, New Plymouth	OMATA—An absentee Chief Rawiri, requests payment for his claim to Omata Block.	192
28	,, 18, ,,	Ditto	To the Resident Agent New Zealand Company		192